
Saturday. ar 17Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 dnd 6.30 p.m.

]ZB AUCKLAND
1070 he. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Light Variety
8. 0 District Weather Forecast

:8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss

:9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 1ZB Happiness Club
10.30 Priority -Parade
11. OQ Sports Results every Quarter Hour
11.1 Hit Memories
12. 2p.m. Music Menu
12.45 Sports Summarya8 Saturday Variety
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary
5.15 Milestones in Music
5.30 Evening Star: Doreen Harris
5.45 The Sea Rover

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light Orchestras
6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Manhunt
7.30 Forty Thousand Miles in TenWeeks: Canada
7.45 Variety Time'
B. 0 — Fred and Maggie Everybody
8 30 Stranger Than Fiction
8.45 Trumpets in the Dawn
9. 0 Recordings by Mavis Rivers
9.15 Way of an Eagle
9.30 London Commentary
9.45 Music Makers Pe

10. 0 Mr. Meredith Walks Out (final epi-
sode)
10.15 Reserved
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980) ke, 306 m.
6. Ou.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
815 Sports Session
9. 0 Small Orchestras
915 Marie Benson
9.30 Novatime
9.45 Deep River Boys
10. 0 Gardening with Snowy
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)
10.30 Lani Mcintyre’s Orchestra
10.45 Ronnie Ronalde
11. 0 Racing Results every quarter hour |11.15 Light Variety
11.30 Sports Cancellatioris
11.32 Ballads of Today
11.45 Samba Time12. 0 Bright Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary
2. 0 Saturday Afternoon Variety: Mel
Blanc, Florence George, Maurice Win-
nick’s Orchestra, Louis Massey and the
Westerners, Charles Magnante, Tessie
O’Shea, Henry Croudson (organ), RayAnthony’s Orchestra©
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Today’s Rhythm
6.15 Reserved
5.30 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
5.45 The Sea Rover

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Piano Playtime
Radio Sports News
Man Hunt
Forty Thousand Miles in Ten
eeks: Canada
Variety TimeFred and Maggie Everybody
Stranger than Fiction
Modern Duettists
Reserved
Way of An EagleLondon Commentary
Popular Parade
ZB Evening Requests
Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Start the Day to Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 Sports session
8.30 Bright and Breezy
9. 0 For the Week-end Gardener (David
Combridge)
9.30 Music for a Happy Day
9.45 Saturday Star: Lester Ferguson(tenor)
10. 0 Marching Time
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Heart Songs.
10.45 Musical Mix
11. 0 Sports Results every quarter hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Racing Summary
Light Variety3.0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary
6.15 Swiss Family Robinson
5.30 Change in Tune
5.45 The Sea Rover

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Tunes
6.15 Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)
6.30 Radio Sports News7 2 Manhunt
7.30 Forty Thousand Miles in Ten
Weeks: The Pentagon
7.45 Forrester’s Wharf
8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
8.30 Stranger than Fiction a
8.45 The Golden Colt
9. 0 Music of the Night9.15 Way of an Eagle (first broadcast)
9.30 London Commentary, followed by
Something Old, Something New, Some-
thing Borrowed, Something Blue
10. 0 Judy Garland and Company
10.15 The Jazz Club "
10.30 Late Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

AZB wie an.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Stars: Rawicz and Lan-
dauer (duo pianists)
Sportscast .

Favourite Artists
Light and Bright

QO Yesterday’s Hits
.30 Of Interest to Men
Melodies in. Rhythm

QO Race Results every quarter hour
C Sports Cancellations
5& Records at Random
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Racing Summary
2. 0 Radio Variety: Elliot Lawrence andhis Orchestra, Perry Como, Teddy Wilson
and Joe Sullivan (pianists), Margaret
Whiting, Al Goodman, The Pied Pipers,
George Shearing, Stanley Black3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Children’s Session
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Know-
ledge
5.45 The Sea Rover

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Tea Dance
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Man Hunt
7.30 Forty, Thousand Miles in Ten
Weeks: The Pentagon7.45 Vil Bet a Million
8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody830 Stranger than Fiction
8.45 Customers’ Corner9. 0 Orchestras in Modern Tempo
9.15 Surprise Endings
930 London Commentary
3.35 Suppertime Saturday Music P

10. 0 Music .of Manhattan
10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
41. 0 Ray Anthony and his Orchestra,
Eeme Stevens, Frankie Carle (piano)
11.20 Further Music from the Town Hall
11.45 Party Pops
12. 0 Close down :

22 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 Rhythm on Record
9.45 Out on the Range with Shirley
Thoms
10. 0 Modern Marvels
10.15 Musical Merry-go-Round
10.30 Change in Tune
10.45 Handful of Keys
11. 0 Race Results every quarter-hour
11. 5 Variety, Parade11.25 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
12.45 Sports Summary
2. 0 Variety
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Swiss Family Robinson5.45 Light Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Early Evening Concert
6.30 Sports Roundup
y PE Crusader or Crackpot
7.15 Christian Marlowe’s Daughter
7.30 Forty Thousand Miles in the TenWeeks: New York City
7.45 Jan Garher’s Orchestra8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody

8.30 Variety Time .
8.45 Colonel X
9. 0 Showcase of Stars
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Saturday Night Requests
10.30 Close down

"Hit Memories" from 1ZB at 11.1
this morning should be of interest to
listeners of all ages. The hits rangefrom ‘"‘Love’s Old Sweet Song’’ to the
more recent melodies and should pro-
vide a pleasant hour’s listening.
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* *

Premier American exponents of
close-harmony singing, the Deep River
Boys, have just concluded a five-month
tour of England where their musical
act won them many new friends, This
male quartet may be heard this morn-
ing at 9.45 from 2ZB.
* * ~*~

Australia’s yodelling sweetheart
Shirley Thoms is a Queenslander and
grew up along with several bzothers
and sisters on her parents’ sugar plan-tation outside Bundaberg. It was as a
schoolgirl of 15 that she won the
Amateur Trials on the local radio
station. Her talents have since taken
her to every state in Australia and her
name has become a byword among de-
votees of hill-billy tunes. This artist is
featured from 2ZA at 9.45 this morn-
ing.
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all ELECTRICAL

L repairs
Begg'8highly-qualifiedelec-trical technicians; using the
latest equipment; assure
youofexpertworkmanship:
Prompt collection and de-
livery of radios: All work
unconditionally guaranteed,
and a full range of spare
parts carried for all makes
of radios:

Prompt Efficient Serviceal

ALL REPAIRS
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9Beggs WITHOUT DELAY.
PHONE BEGGS
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The MUSICAL & ELECTRICAL CENTRE ~CRVICE AT
CHARLES BEGG & Co LTD0 #ASONABLE
Auckland, Wellington, Christchurch; PRICES1Dunedin, Hamilton, Palmerston North,
Nelson, Timaru, Oamaru, Invercargill:
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